University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2023)

For DVM(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening)

Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled

who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.172030/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2023 (Friday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 20-11-2023(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name  [Father's Name | Form # [DOB  |Aggregate
1 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM 13193 9/25/2001 94.9181
2 HAFIZA HAFSA SHAKIL  SHAKIL AHMAD QADRI 10209  11/4/2006 94.9181
3 MUHAMMAD ZAID UMAIR EE:@X'IG"AD UMAIR ATTA UR 4112 5/23/2003 94.8999
4 FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 4206 1/8/2004  94.8999
5  MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN  MASROOR HUSSAIN 441 3/10/2007 94.8908
6 X';:@MMAD HUZAIFA MUHAMMAD AZAM 6240 2/8/2003 94.8818
7 zgﬁ@m"w MUNEEB UR 1 jHAMMAD SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 9845 7/5/2003  94.8817
g  MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM 5971 4/15/2003 94.8363
AKRAM
9  URVA MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD SHARIF 5807 2/23/2004 94.8363
10  RIDA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ANIS 126 3/20/2004 94.8181
11 TUBA 03004582680 781 10/3/2004 94.7999
12 MARYAM IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 8203 11/16/2005 94.7908
13 AMINA MUZAFAR MUZAFAR HUSSAIN A 63 10/15/2003 94.7818
14  HUSSAIN SHANAS ARIF NAWAZ 5277 3/14/2004 94.7727
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
15 A MUHAMMAD JAFFAR 10486  8/31/2002 94.7726
16  MUHAMMAD AKBAR AMIAD ALI 8003 12/24/2003 94.7726
17 SIBGHA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 2969 2/12/2006 94.7545
18 HAMZA RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID 9060 1/1/2005 94.7544
19 UMAR DRAZ SHAHAMAND ALI 9883 12/2/2003 94.7454
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MUHAMMAD BURHAN
NIAZ

M JAMSHAID ZAFAR
ABDULLAH ASMAT
MUHAMMAD AZZAM
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
AHMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD MUTTAHAR
KHALIL

UMAIR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR NASIR
HASSAN MEHMOOD

DUA ZAHID

AIZA IQBAL

AIMA BATOOL

ADEN ISHAQ

SHAHID IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

ASMAT IQBAL

ABID JAVED

MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN
JAVED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

NASEEM AHMAD KHAN
RANA NASIR ALI

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

ZAHID IQBAL SHAHID

RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SAJID NAWAZ JAN MUHAMMAD

BUSHRA BATOOL
ADAN ASIF
MARIAM SHAKIL
HADIYA MUDASSAR
M.ADEEL BILAL
ZOHA HAMEED

MUHAMMAD HAROON
ALTAF

FAHAD FAROOQ
ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHAKIL QAISER
MUDASSAR GHAURI
HASRAT BILAL

MUHAMMAD HAMEED AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ABDUL SATTAR
HAFIZ MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HANAN TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD

ABDUL REHMAN

MAHAM ANSAR

HOORAIN TAHIR

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL AHAD

SADIA SADDIQUE
SHEHROOZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
NASEER

MAAZ-UR-RAHMAN
ALIZA MURTAZA
HASNAIN ZAFAR
LAIBA UMER
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB
FATIMA TANVEER
AMNA TAHIR

AREEBA YOUNAS
MEHREEN KASHAF
ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
HARAM JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI
ALEENA SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIS
ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI HASNAIN

M SHAHID FAROOPQ
ANSAR HUSSAIN

TAHIR MEHMOOD

NAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD KHALIQUE ASI
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
KHURSHID AHMAD

NASEER AHMAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM MURTAZA
ZAFAR IQBAL QAMAR
UMER FAROOQ
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
TANVEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ASGHAR ALI
SANAULLAH
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE NAGRAH

SARFRAZ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAD

ABDUL RASHEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD WASI HAIDAR SAJID ALI

SARAH RAUF

RAUF AHMAD

902

14447
7520
1117
6579
10132

1768

16506
7564
6319
14258
5035
7088
10501
13610
3868
7800
8582
1712
10030
16777

12473

12374
10911
8159
9708
7134
1879
7304
13423
289
8769
1857

10948

744
10838
5463
1710
11043
542
12674
482
13993
6461
12423
14608
1190
1503

10016

9209

5301
9207
16148

4/1/2006 94.7363
7/9/2003 94.7272
8/8/2003 94.7272
3/2/2004 94.7181
6/5/2004 94.7181

7/14/2004 94.709
9/28/2004 94.709

1/21/2005 94.709

2/28/2007 94.6908
3/18/2004 94.6817
7/11/2005 94.6727
8/31/2003 94.6545
6/23/2004 94.6544
2/2/2005 94.6363
6/20/2004 94.6362
9/2/2004 94.6181
10/27/2004 94.6181
1/9/2005 94.6181
1/25/2003 94.609

8/14/2004 94.609

10/13/2003 94.5999

10/28/2003 94.5908

12/20/2003 94.5908
9/25/2003 94.5817
12/31/2003 94.5817
10/23/2005 94.5817
3/31/2003 94.5454
7/22/2004 94.5454
10/18/2004 94.5453
7/17/2004 94.5272
11/1/2005 94.5272
1/1/2004 94.5181
4/1/2004 94.5181

12/25/2003 94.4999

4/30/2004 94.4999
7/21/2004 94.4999
7/26/2004 94.4999
7/13/2005 94.4908
11/12/2005 94.4908
9/4/2006 94.4908
1/1/2005 94.4818
5/11/2004 94.4727
5/22/2003 94.4544
3/20/2002 94.4181
4/15/2004 94.4181
11/11/2004 94.4181
8/14/2006 94.4181
2/20/2003 94.409

11/26/2004 94.409

7/13/2004 94.3817

8/27/2003 94.3726
12/26/2003 94.3545
11/3/2004 94.3545



73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118

119
120

SYEDA INSHARAH
HASSAN GILLANI

MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN
AORANGZAIB RAZZAQ
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
TALHA IJAZ

MIDDHAT BATOOL
HUSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MURSAD
ISLAM

MUDDASSIR SHAHZAD
HANIA AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ
ANWAR

SHANZAY KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR
SUNDAS JAVEED
HAIDER ALI

HUDA ABID KHAN

SYED ALI AHAD

DANISH ALI

AREEBA KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEB
IQRA SAGHIR

ZOHAIB SALMAN

AMNA BASHIR

HAFIZA AYESHA BATOOL
MAHAM AMJAD

SHABIUL HASSAN
SAMEERA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AHMED
AAMIR

ALEESHA RAO
NAEEM ABBAS
SAWERA MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD CHAND
MINAHAL

ALISHA JAVED IQBAL

AMAMAH MUHAMMAD
MATEEULLAH

NISHA AMAN
ZIKRA FATIMA
TALHA MAHMOOD
SAMRA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD UMER
SALEEM

AYESHA RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
HABIB QADIR
AYESHA ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD FAZEEL UR
REHMAN

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

SYED MAZHAR UL HASSAN GILLANI 8169

RIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL RAZZAQ
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
ASLAM IJAZ

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

RAO SALEEM AKHTAR
KHURSHID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ANWER
MUHAMMAD AMIR ZIA ULLAH

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FAZIL JAVEED

MAHBOOB ALI
MUHAMMAD ABUD KHAN
SYED IZHAR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
SAGHIR AHMAD
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
HAFIZ TARIQ JAVAID
AMIAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
ASLAM AHMAD

AAMIR QAYYUM

SHAH MUHAMMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
USMAN GHANI

DR JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MATEEULLAH
AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR NAEEM

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

5539
1777
4647
1529
8345
121

9191

4029

10062
4832

11695

683
12147
6429
847
3973
1340
970
3683
793
15831
12633
490
3608
14907
12930
10622
1016

11900

2823
7374
6059
14739
12486
3476

10389

11149
16688
2309
9383

17157

3580
10013
1739
1377

8309
16119

4/8/2004 94.3454

1/10/2005
4/14/2004
9/6/2004 94.3362
2/13/2003 94.309
12/12/2003 94.309
11/14/2005 94.309
10/20/2002 94.2908

94.3454
94.3453

10/10/2004 94.2818

94.2727
94.2726

2/1/2006
9/18/2003

12/5/2003 94.2545

1/23/2004 94.2363
10/1/2003 94.2362
11/27/2002 94.2272
5/27/2003 94.2272
11/6/2005 94.2272
7/5/2006 94.2272
9/22/2002 94.2271
4/8/2004 94.2181
7/30/2004 94.2181
2/20/2005 94.2181
1/3/2004 94.209

1/1/2006 94.1909
2/25/2003 94.1817
6/2/2006 94.1726
4/2/2004 94.1544
4/4/2004 94.1454
11/14/2004 94.1454

11/29/2005 94.1454

10/17/2006 94.1453
6/5/2002 94.1363
1/2/2005 94.1362
3/16/2003 94.1272
12/10/2003 94.1181
5/29/2005 94.109

9/30/2003

9/15/2004
3/1/2006

6/28/2007
6/15/2004

94.0999

94.0999
94.0999
94.0999
94.0908

12/18/2004 94.0908

1/9/2005 94.0908
5/16/2005 94.0908
10/15/2005 94.0908
11/30/2004 94.0817

12/25/2005 94.0817
8/30/2002 94.0726

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



